
    IWU will accept the transfer of your ENTIRE  Associate Degree

       (not pre-college, remedial, developmental, credits

 Your Bachelor Degree is Within Reach!

XXXX XXX Scientific Ways of Knowing Elective (IWU Suggests 100+ Course) 3

COMM 101

Total Credits

Fundamentals of Public Speaking 3

MATH 201 Brief Calculus

ACCT 102

BUSN 230

BUSI 279

ECON 202

BOAT 216

Managerial Accounting

Business Statistics

3

Turn Over

Business Communications

ENGL 111

IVYT 111

MATH 136

PSYC 101

BOAT 207

3

3

ACCT 101 Financial Accounting 3

BUSN 201 Business Law 3

Student Success in University Transfer

Introduction to Psychology

Integrated Microsoft Applications

Scientific Ways of Knowing Elective (IWU Suggests 100+ Course)

Principles of Management or Principles of Marketing



Credits

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

54

    These may be taken at IWU or any regionally accredited institution.

Credits 
Satisfied

3

3

3

3

3

3

 

18

**Students whose official transcript bears the "STGEC Completed" statement will have met all General Education requirements, excluding the Bible course. 

60

42

12

6

To Speak with a Program Representative Contact: Toll Free 866-498-4968

Gen. Ed. Credits Remaining

Ethical and Legal Business Concepts

iwuenroll@indwes.edu

www.indwes.edu/bachelorcompletion

MGT 435

ACC 202

ADM 495

MGT 451

*Transfer guides are produced as a service to associate degree students.  Every effort is made to maintain up-to-date and accurate information; however, this information is 
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